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01. ③ 
02. ④
03. ④
04. ⑤
05. ①
06. ④
07. ④
08. ③
09. ②
10. ②, ⑤
11. ④
12. ③
13. ⑤
14. ④
15. ①, ⑤
16. ⑤
17. ④
18. ①
19. ③
20. ④
21. ⑤ 상∙중∙하초
22. ⑤
23. ⑤ 運氣
24. ⑤
25. ②
26. ③ 
27. ② 8가지 방위에서 불어오는 바람이 邪氣로 

된 것. 大弱風 謀風 剛風 折風 大剛風 凶風 嬰兒風 
弱風을 말한다.

28. ③
29. ③
30. ①
31. ②
32. ②
33. ②

과목명
신편의학한문

문제풀이(20회) 정답
감독관 

확  인

수험

번호
성   명문항/

시간
문항:


